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No. Code

Nane. ..

G Feeder

66881

63203

62981

60881

64188

69227

63162

61162

61163

10 63184
11 64872
12 66879
13 64875
14 69378
15 72109
16 62964
17 62341
18 63152
19 60903
20 62443
21 72116
22 63172
23 66877
24 61159
25 63664
26 68278
27 61468
28 62456
29 63169
30 66521
31 68136
32 63653
33 60528
34 70965
35 72343
36 61161
37 64182
38 72019
39 63189
40 63319
41 70744
42 71412
43 62103
44 64186
45 68130
46 62426
47 62523
48 68150
49 63971
50 64215
51 66873
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PENTAN ZEBE
JACINTA MAQATA
GIFTLYN SOLEVAVINI
AGNES ALEPIO
MELANIE SAVINAE
TIARADE PIO F
MAUREEN PAVARA
SABERIKO KETTY
DELRESS SOSIDE
ROSELYN BETINA
ROENCE KEREMAMA
KADIX SAGU
DONAVEN TANA
KEIZEN NIOLOTON
LINECY MEDARI
LAURA NEGOVIKA
DELWYN PIKACHA
HILLIARY BOBOLO
KURT GEORGE BULA
MAGARINA SATU
ANITA TALIPAQO
RONAY BASILY
JONAH PANDA
JEREMY BEN
JESSICAH MORISH
SUSAN MAUKE
DONGA'AU DINAH
YVETTE PELOBULE
CATHLYN TIMOTHY
SENTON RATU
MICHELLE SAVA
DUANKANA BELDEN
SALLY IROFIU
JACKSON HANA
JACOB TEVO

OVID KETTY

MICK JINO M
KILOE EVE F
SHENELLA GRAMME
HANSEL BARAI
SCOTT KOBU
ELIZABETH ULAO
HILDA OLANDO
RONICA ORELLY
NELLY KIMO
JEROLYN MURRAY
HERMAN ATU

PHILIP OTI M
GABRIEL MAEIGA
LINLY ROBINSON
SHANLIAN AMOS

M 8074 TETEMAR
F 2026 TARO PR
F 2013 PANGGOE
F 8004 BARASIP
F 8071 ARARA P
8023 KOKEQOL
F 2042 TANGIBA
F 8093 RAMATA
F 8093 RAMATA
F 2026 TARO PR

M 2049 ANATA P
M 8074 TETEMAR

M 2049 ANATA P
F 2019 RURUVAE
F 8030 KOLOKOL
F 2013 PANGGOE
F 8082 BAREHO
F 2042 TANGIBA
M 8070 VONUNU
F 8111 Kokete
F 8030 KOLOKOL
F 2027 TARAMA
M 8074 TETEMAR
M 8093 RAMATA
F 8054 PEJUKU
F 2051 Katuras
M 6025 FAUMAMA
F 8006 SOBIRO
F 2042 TANGIBA
M 8112 Vavanga
F 6182 ATOIFI
M 8054 PEJUKU

F 4004 KUKUM S

M 4019 Norman

M 8039 MARAVAR
M 8093 RAMATA

8071 ARARA P
8122 Bilua E
F 2026 TARO PR

M 4003 KOLOALE
M 6039 IMBO PR

F 6003 ALOTA'A

F 6139 RATE AD

F 8071 ARARA P

F 6182 ATOIFI

F 8013 FALAMAE
M 3007 BURNSCR
8001 AGAGANA
M 6046 LAULANA
F 8110 Jones A
F 8074 TETEMAR

school . ..

A PRIMARY
IMARY

PRIMARY

O PRIMARY
RIMARY

O PRIMARY
NGARA PRIMARY
PRIMARY
PRIMARY

IMARY

RIMARY

A PRIMARY
RIMARY
PRIMARY

O PRIMARY
PRIMARY
PRIMARY
NGARA PRIMARY
PRIMARY

Primary

O PRIMARY
PRIMARY

A PRIMARY
PRIMARY
PRIMARY

ele Primary

NU PRIMARY
PRIMARY
NGARA PRIMARY
Primary
PRIMARY
PRIMARY

DA PRIMARY
Palmer Primary

| PRIMARY
PRIMARY
RIMARY

xt ( Rogesama) Primary
IMARY

PRIMARY

IMARY

PRIMARY
VENTIST PRIMARY
RIMARY
PRIMARY
PRIMARY

EEK PRIMARY
PRIMARY
PRIMARY
dventist College Primary Sch
A PRIMARY



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

68280
70348
62536
60145
60956
63619
63622
68134
70216
60319
71270
62490
64214
64929
69180
71226
62967
63175
63611
60398

GIDEON TAGAVA
GLEEN PULEKERA
NAVIS HARO

NED PATOVAKI
CATHRINE LEONG
EDNA RYLES F 8067 ULONA P
JAYFORD SIMI M 8067 ULONA P
HARRINGTON JUNIOR LOGARAM 6182 ATOIFI

M 2051 Katuras
M 8088 NORO PR
F 3007 BURNSCR
M 3082 PALM DR
F 8015 GIZO PR

JOHN BEN M 8039 MARAVAR
FABRIAN KAETE M 4024 HONIARA
SHARGY DONI M 8129 Biche P

KULUVAI RERESE
NELSON PUISASA
RAVEN TAPUIKA
KEITHWIN ROBINSON
PHILIP LAPO
KARLMAX POLOSO
DAREN GALONAKI
RONNIE ZOTE
ARTHUR UNUSU

M 8099 VARU SD
M 8110 Jones A
M 4014 WHITE R
M 3089 ARULIGO
M 4006 MBOKONA
M 2013 PANGGOE
M 2027 TARAMA
M 8051 PARADIS
M 4027 Naha SD

ele Primary

IMARY

EEK PRIMARY

IVE PRIMARY

IMARY

RIMARY

RIMARY

PRIMARY

| PRIMARY
INTEGRATED SCHOOL
rimary School

A PRIMARY

dventist College Primary Sch
IVER PRIMARY

SDA PRIMARY
PRIMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

E PRIMARY

A Primary



